CZ0240
Full plastic Explosion-proof controller
CZ0240 全塑防爆控制器
CZ0240/1 CZ0240/3CZ0240/2 CZ0240/5 CZ0240/6CZ0240/4
描述 Descriptions
        全塑防爆控制器有六种标准尺寸外壳供选择，CZ0240/1,
CZ0240/2, CZ0240/3可以互相组合，CZ0240/4, CZ0240/5,
CZ0240/6也可互相组合，最多可以将三个外壳组合成一体。

2.Each cable glands has special code, see page B/54~B/73 for the code and technical data.
其他形式的订购规格 Order specifications of other forms
型号含义 Model implication
CZ0240/
电缆密封套编码      The code of cable gland
电缆入口方向编码  The direction of cable entry
内置元件 3               Built-in component 3
内置元件 2               Built-in component 2
内置元件 1               Built-in component 1
外壳编码                  The code of cable gland
选型举例 Selection example
1个绿色信号灯，20V-250V AC/DC,1个双按钮1NO+1NC和标识牌“0，I”底部为1个塑制的电缆密封套M20×1.5引入。
型号为CZ0240/2-601L-LG/60SL-P20222/X-A02。
one green singnal lamp, 20V-250V AC/DC, one double button 1NO+1NC and lable “0，I” bottom has a plastic
moulded cable gland M20×1.5.
The type is CZ0240/2-601L-LG/60SL-P20222/X-A02.
1个电流表互感式，刻度为100/1，过载倍称5倍，2个按钮，每个都是1NO+1NC和标识牌“0，I”。底部为1个塑制的电缆密封套M25×1.5引入。
型号为CZ0240/2-60SL-P122/60SL-P102+CZ0240/2-6A 100/15-M1/X-A03。
one ammeter with a current transformer, the scale is 100/1, overload 5 times, two buttons,each with 1NO+1NC and label"0,I". Bottom
has a plastic moulded cable gland M25×1.5 entry.
The type is CZ0240/2-60SL-P122/60SL-P102+CZ0240/2-6A 100/15-M1/X-A03.
外壳 Enclosures
电缆入口方向/数量 Direction of cable entry / Quantity
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
编码
Code
元件数
Number of components 顶部 Top 底部 Buttom
CZ0240/1
CZ0240/2
CZ0240/3
CZ0240/4
CZ0240/5
CZ0240/6
1
1～2
2～3
2～3
1～2
2～4
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
CZ0240/1 CZ0240/3CZ0240/2 CZ0240/5 CZ0240/6CZ0240/4
L (mm)
15.5
15.5

2.Each cable glands has special code, see page B/54~B/73 for the code and technical data.
其他形式的订购规格 Order specifications of other forms
型号含义 Model implication
CZ0240/
电缆密封套编码      The code of cable gland
电缆入口方向编码  The direction of cable entry
内置元件 3               Built-in component 3
内置元件 2               Built-in component 2
内置元件 1               Built-in component 1
外壳编码                  The code of cable gland
选型举例 Selection example
1个绿色信号灯，20V-250V AC/DC,1个双按钮1NO+1NC和标识牌“0，I”底部为1个塑制的电缆密封套M20×1.5引入。
型号为CZ0240/2-601L-LG/60SL-P20222/X-A02。
one green singnal lamp, 20V-250V AC/DC, one double button 1NO+1NC and lable “0，I” bottom has a plastic
moulded cable gland M20×1.5.
The type is CZ0240/2-601L-LG/60SL-P20222/X-A02.
1个电流表互感式，刻度为100/1，过载倍称5倍，2个按钮，每个都是1NO+1NC和标识牌“0，I”。底部为1个塑制的电缆密封套M25×1.5引入。
型号为CZ0240/2-60SL-P122/60SL-P102+CZ0240/2-6A 100/15-M1/X-A03。
one ammeter with a current transformer, the scale is 100/1, overload 5 times, two buttons,each with 1NO+1NC and label"0,I". Bottom
has a plastic moulded cable gland M25×1.5 entry.
The type is CZ0240/2-60SL-P122/60SL-P102+CZ0240/2-6A 100/15-M1/X-A03.
外壳 Enclosures
电缆入口方向/数量 Direction of cable entry / Quantity
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
编码
Code
元件数
Number of components 顶部 Top 底部 Buttom
CZ0240/1
CZ0240/2
CZ0240/3
CZ0240/4
CZ0240/5
CZ0240/6
1
1～2
2～3
2～3
1～2
2～4
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
S 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M20 或or 1×M25
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
X 1×M32 或or 2×M25; 1×M25 或or 2×M20
CZ0240/1 CZ0240/3CZ0240/2 CZ0240/5 CZ0240/6CZ0240/4
L (mm)
15.5
15.5